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Department/Program Chair/Director Email 

Anthropology Dr. Csilla Dallos (Chair) dallos@stu.ca 

Criminology Dr. Dawne Clarke (Chair) crimchair@stu.ca 

Economics Dr. Fariba Solati (Acting Chair) fsolati@stu.ca 

School of Education Dr. Grant Williams (Director) 

 Dr. Martin Kutnowski (Director) martink@stu.ca 

Gerontology Dr. Linda Caissie (Chair) caissiel@stu.ca  

Great Books Program Dr. Matt Dinan (Director) mdinan@stu.ca  

History Dr. Brad Cross (Chair) bcross@stu.ca  

Human Rights Dept. Dr. Christina Szurlej (Chair) cszurlej@stu.ca 

Journalism Dr. Jamie Gillies (Chair) jgillies@stu.ca  

Native Studies Dept. Dr. André Loiselle (Acting Chair) dean.humanities@stu.ca   

Philosophy

Romance Languages Dr. Christian Mbarga (Acting Chair) cmbarga@stu.ca  

School of Social Work Dr. Marilyn Dupré (Director) mdupre@stu.ca 


